Welcome

Restaurant ,, Der Stadtwirt*

Seit 1898
Inh. Frank Gladysz
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RESTAURANT

Applestrudel with
whipped cream

kekosk

Apple Tiramisu
with whipped cream
kekosk

[talian profiteroles
with whipped cream
dekosk

Sacher cake

with whipped cream
dekosk

Pancake filled with vanilla
1cecream served with

5,10€

5,70€

8,50€

chocolatesauce and whipped cream

skokok

Pancakes filled with
sweet quark, served

with vanilla sauce
kekk

8,90€

Kokos Panna Cotta
with strawberry sauce

and whipped cream
dkk

6,50€

Chocolate mouse

,,Black& White* with 6,90€
berries and whipped cream

kksk

Hot chocolate cake with
chocolate sauce and

whipped cream
skskosk

6,20€

Coup Danmark
Vanilla icecream with
chocolate sauce and

whipped cream
sk

7,90€

Ice Coffee Frappe

dkokok

5,70€

Crema Bailey's 7,70€



Soups and starters

Clear beef broth with sliced pancakes
Clear beef broth with liver dumpling

Apple-carrot-ginger soup with croutons

King prawns
grilled in garlic butter with creamy
tomato-rucola-risotto

Carpaccio from beef filet
with balsamic marinade, ruccola,
parmesan cheese, butter and toast

Salad with warm potatoes
grilled bacon and garlic marinade

Colorful leaf salads with balsamic marinade,
baked potato pockets filled with

feta cheese and spinach

served with herb sauce

4,90€
5,20€

6,20€

16,90€

16,90€

10,90€

10,90€



Crisp fresh salads

Big salad bowl
with vinegar-oil marinade or cream dressing

Small salad bowl
with vinegar-oil marinade or cream dressing

Mixed lettuce

with vinegar-oil marinade or cream dressing

Steak & Salat (ca. 220g)
pink grilled rumpsteak on toast

with herb butter on colorful salad bed

Salad plate of the house

8,90€

5,90€

5,90€

25,90€

14,90€

with grilled turkey breast stripes and cream dressing

Styrian fried chicken salad

with lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes,
runner beans, baked chicken breast pieces
and seed o1l marinade

Freshly baked garlic bread
White bread
Freshly baked korn bread

For small portion we charge 1,40€ less.

15,90€

4,50€
1,90€
3,10€



Pasta and Vegetarian <ZAmis

Carinthian cheese pasta 13,90€
with butter and salad

Carinthian Tomato Mozzarella pasta 13,90€
with butter and salad

Carinthian leek pasta 13,90€
with margarine and salad v

L VEGAN
Carinthian noodle plate 13,90€

Tomato, garlic and cheese pasta with
brown butter, parmesan cheese and salad

Pasta Bolognese (100%) Beef 13,90€
with parmesan

- Aglio Oglio e peperoncini 10,90€
with garlic oil, ruccola, peperoncini and parmesan

- a la Genovese 10,90€
with basil pesto and parmesan

- ,,Royal* 18,90€
with shrimps, tomatoes, garlic, chilli,
ruccola and parmesan

Mediterranean vegetable pan v 16,90€

crisp grilled vegetables with potato cubes -
VEGAN



Burger at the Stadtwirt

Stadtwirt Burger with 100% Angusbeef,
tomatoes, red onions, pickle, cheddar cheese,
home-made cocktail-sauce and french fries

Western Burger with 100% Angusbeef,
tomatoes, red onions, jalapenos, grilled bacon
cheddar cheese, home-made

BBQ-sauce and french fries

Crispy Chicken Burger with

breaded chicken breast, cheddar cheese,
tomatoes, green salad, home-made
cocktail-sauce and french fries

Veggi Burger with vegetarian
Burger-patty, Tomatoes, onions, Cheddar-cheese,
salad, white BBQ-sauce and french fries

Portion sauce extra:

Cocktailsauce: 2,60€
BBQ-Sauce: 2,60€
Herb-Sauce:  2,60€

16,40€

16,40€

16,40€

16,40€



Always gladly eaten

Viennese Schnitzel
(of pork or turkey) with parsley potatoes

"Cordon Bleu"
of pork with parsley potatoes

Rumpsteak "Madagaskar' (ca 250g)
with pepersauce, green beens and
rosemary potatoes

Boiled beef ,,0ld vienna*
with bread-horseradish, root vegetables,
potato-rosti and fresh horseradish

Mixed Grill

with juicy grilled pork loin, filet of chicken,
turkey medaillon, served with vegetables
and french fries

Cranberry jam

Portion Ketchup or Majo
Portion peppersauce
Portion mushroomsauce

15,90€

16,90€

33,90€

21,90€

18,60€

1,60€
0,70€
3,00€
3,00€



Specielities served in a pan

s»Lumberjack pan*

juicy grilled steak of pork loin

herb butter, roasted onion rings and bacon
served with vegetables and french fries

»Poultry pan*

with grilled chicken-medaillons,
homemade mushroom-sauce,
vegetables and ,,Spatzle*

Fishspecialities

Grilled Sea Bass
with herb butter and basil risotto with parmesan

Grilled filet of salmon-trout
with herb butter, vegetables
and parsley potatoes

For our small suests up to 10 vears

8,50€:

17,90€

17,90€

20,50€

20,50€

Biene Maja: Chicken fingers with french fries

Arielle: Fish sticks with parsley potatoes
Pumuckel: Sausage with french fries

Susi & Strolch: Spaghetti with tomato sauce



